



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 8347 -					
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	81333502				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL				
	FIXTURE				
File with: Cook, IL					

2120012005

Doc# 2120012005 Fee \$93.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK

o or you appropriate the propriate of the second			T NATE	: 07/19/2021 09:43 AM PG: 1	. OF 3		
C. 8	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	8347 -		1	,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Ιſ	Lien Solutions	81333	502		•		
'	P.O. Box 29071	0.000	,				
	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL					
	^	FIXTU	RF .				
		11/10	'\-				
	File with: Cook, IL			THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY	
1a. l'	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN" FILE NUMBER			1b. This FINANCING	STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	r record]	
163	35119120 12/16/2016 CC L Cook			(or recorded) in th Filer: attach Amenda	e REAL ESTATE RECORDS nent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debte	or's name in item 13	
2. [TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir anunc Statement	identified above is	terminated with	n respect to the security into	erest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Te	rmination	
3. [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of *.ssignee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and alro				ne of Assignor in item 9		
1. 🛭	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme continued for the additional period provided by applicable		with respect to	the security interest(s) of S	ecured Party authorizing this Continuation S	tatement is	
5. [PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0-				-	
С	Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check o ie o			DD name: Complete its — DELETE	Chin mared non-	
Ţ	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record				DD name: Complete item DELETE name: a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b	
6. C ^j	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	rmation Change -	provide only c ne	name (6a or 6b)			
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
	DEVON PARCEL, LLC			//			
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	AL VANG	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7 C	L CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	or Party Information Cha	onge - provide only	one name (7- or 7b) (use exact. f	ull name: do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)	
1.0	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
				()			
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				72.		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				75		
İ	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				U/Sc.	SUFFIX	
			Tarme		Loving Loony (See	COUNTRY	
7c. l	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE POSTAL FUDIT	COUNTRY	
3. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for	ır boxes: 🔲 ADD) collateral	□ DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for Indicate collateral:	Jr boxes: ☐ ADC) collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN cottateral	
в. [ır boxes: ☐AÐE) collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN cottateral	
8. [ur boxes: ☐ADC) collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
в. [ur boxes; □ ADC	o collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
8. [ur boxes: ☐ ADC) collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
8. [ur boxes: □ ADC) collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN cottateral	
s. [ur boxes: □ ADC	O collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN cottateral	
	Indicate collateral:				是大大大人	t a	
9, N	Indicate collateral:	RIZING THIS AME	ENDMENT: Pr	rovide only <u>one</u> name (9a o	是大大大人	t a	
9, N	Indicate collateral: IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	RIZING THIS AME		rovide only <u>one</u> name (9a o	是大大大人	t a	
9, N	INDICATE COLLARS IN INDICATE THE SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	RIZING THIS AME	ENDMENT: Pr name of authorizi	rovide only <u>one</u> name (9a o	是大大大人	t a	
9. N If	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, a	RIZING THIS AME	ENDMENT: Pr name of authorizi	rovide only <u>one</u> name (9a o ing Debtor	r 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ant)	
9, N	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, a	RIZING THIS AME	ENDMENT: Pr name of authorizi	rovide only <u>one</u> name (9a o ing Debtor	是大大大人	t a	

81333502

2120012005 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS	NDD ENDOW		
11, 1	IITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ameno	dment form		
163	5119120 12/16/2016 CC IL Cook	,		
12.	IAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on An 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	mendment form		
	Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as Collateral A	Agent		
		1		
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAM'.			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(3)	SUFFIX		
	70_		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemer. (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or ab			13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME DEVON PARCEL, LLC	·		
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Det DE' Sec Wei	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): tor Name and Address: /ON PARCEL, LLC - c/o LAMB Partners, 900 N. Michigan Ave. ured Party Name and Address: Is Fargo Bank, National Association, as Collateral Agent - 5340	Kietzka Lana Suite 102,		
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collaterat is filed a lame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 f Debtor does not have a record interest):	Parcel	chibit A attached hereto. ID: 300-032-0000	
18	MISCELLANEOUS: 81333502-IL-31 8347 - WFB-WHOLESALE LOAN-D Wells I	Fargo Bank, National Association.	File with: Cook, IL	

2120012005 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT/FIXTURE FILING

DEBTOR:

DEVON PARCEL, LLC

SECURED PARTY:

Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as Collateral Agent

DESCRIPTION OF LAND

PARCEL 3

THE EASTERLY 265-12 FEET OF THAT PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT A POINT OF THE WEST LINE OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 34 WHICH IS 1186.06 FEET SOUTH OF THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF SAID 1/4 SECTION, THENCE EASTERLY ON A LINE FORMING AN ANGLE OF 87 DEGREES 31 MINUTES 30 SECONDS, MEASURED FROM NORTH TO EAST WITH THE WEST LINE OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 34 AFORESAID, 440.37 FEET TO THE CENTER LINE OF RIVER ROAD, THENCE SOUTHEASTERLY ALONG THE CENTER LINE OF RIVER ROAD, 130.72 FEET THENCE WESTERLY PARALLEL WITH THE NORTHERLY LINE OF THE TRACT DESCR. P.D., 479.96 FEET TO THE WEST LINE OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 34 AFORES A'D, THENCE NORTH ALONG SAID LINE, 126.30 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. EXCEPT THAT PART THEREOF TAKEN FOR DES PLAINES RIVER ROAD BY ORDERS ENTERED IN CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, CASE NO. 2010L050494, COLIES OF WHICH ORDERS WERE RECORDED JUNE 3, 2010 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1015418087, JUNE 8, 2010 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1015913069 AND JUNE 23, 2011 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1117418048, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS {PERMANENT TAX NUMBER: 09-34-300-Office 032-0000}

3000 S. River Road, Des Plaines, IL 60018